
ACBS Snooker Championships Men - Doha / Qatar 2019

Legend: MP - Matches Played, MW - Matches Won, FW - Frames Won, FL - Frames Los, FD - Frames Difference 1/2 - Printed: 19.02.2026 04:02

Group A

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Amir Sarkhosh Iran 4 4 4 2 4 3 14 6 8

2 Ihab Al-Salih Iraq 0 1 4 2 4 1 7 12 -5

3 Nadir Khan Sultani Afghanistan 2 4 4 4 4 3 14 8 6

4 Ahmad Jabhan Yemen 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 16 -16

5 Moath Almajali Jordan 4 4 3 4 4 3 15 8 7

Group B

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Mohammad Bilal Pakistan 4 4 4 4 4 4 16 3 13

2 Badr Abdulla Sharshani Qatar 0 2 1 1 4 0 4 16 -12

3 Haitham Shikh Khalil Syria 3 4 4 1 4 2 12 12 0

4 Sharaf Maaitah Jordan 0 4 2 1 4 1 7 13 -6

5 Mohammad Rais Senzahi Afghanistan 0 4 4 4 4 3 12 7 5

Group C

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Ehsan Heydari Nezhad Iran 1 4 4 3 2 9 8 1

2 Kingsley Ang Singapore 4 2 4 3 2 10 5 5

3 Ulziitogtokh Davaasuren Mongolia 1 4 4 3 2 9 6 3

4 Abdul Mohsin Qatar 3 0 0 3 0 3 12 -9

Group D

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Babar Masih Pakistan 4 4 4 3 3 12 4 8

2 Laxman Rawat India 1 4 4 3 2 9 6 3

3 Muneeb Al-Juboori Iraq 2 2 4 3 1 8 8 0

4 Haitham Almahri Oman 1 0 0 3 0 1 12 -11

Group E

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Ahmed Saif Qatar 4 4 4 3 3 12 4 8

2 Lim Chun Kiat Singapore 2 4 4 3 2 10 5 5

3 Abdullah Siddiqui Bangladesh 2 1 4 3 1 7 11 -4

4 Hussain Bin Mohammadali Oman 0 0 3 3 0 3 12 -9

Group F

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Thanawat Tirapongpaiboon Thailand 4 4 4 3 3 12 2 10

2 Mhanaa Alobaidli Qatar 0 3 0 3 0 3 12 -9

3 Asjad Iqbal Pakistan 1 4 4 3 2 9 7 2

4 Arsalan Esmaeilnezhad Iran 1 4 0 3 1 5 8 -3
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Group G

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Ko Htet Myanmar 4 4 4 4 4 4 16 6 10

2 Khamis Alobaidli Qatar 1 2 2 0 4 0 5 16 -11

3 Lee Tsz Ho Hong Kong China 2 4 4 4 4 3 14 9 5

4 Mahmoud Alta`Any Jordan 3 4 1 2 4 1 10 14 -4

5 Ali Ahmad Yousufi Afghanistan 0 4 2 4 4 2 10 10 0

Group H

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Siyavosh Mozayani Iran 4 4 4 3 3 12 4 8

2 Win Ko Ko Myanmar 1 4 2 3 1 7 9 -2

3 Essa Al Qubaisi Qatar 0 1 1 3 0 2 12 -10

4 Zulfiqar Qadir Pakistan 3 4 4 3 2 11 7 4

Group J

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Ali Hussein Iraq 3 2 2 3 0 7 12 -5

2 Noppadon Sangnil Thailand 4 4 4 3 3 12 6 6

3 Basil Alshajjar Philippines 4 3 0 3 1 7 10 -3

4 Xing Zi Hao China 4 0 4 3 2 8 6 2

Group K

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Pankaj Advani India 2 4 4 3 2 10 8 2

2 Gao Yang China 4 4 4 3 3 12 7 5

3 Man Ming Wa Hong Kong China 3 3 3 3 0 9 12 -3

4 Michael Mengorio Philippines 1 2 4 3 1 7 11 -4

Group L

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Aditya Mehta India 4 4 4 4 4 4 16 2 14

2 Bashar Abdulmajeed Qatar 1 1 4 2 4 1 8 12 -4

3 Alvin Barbero Philippines 0 4 4 1 4 2 9 9 0

4 Uvgunburged Davaasuren Mongolia 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 16 -16

5 Yazan Alhadad Syria 1 4 4 4 4 3 13 7 6

Group M

 Player name Country 1 2 3 4 5 MP MW FW FL FD

1 Mohsen Bukshaisha Qatar 1 4 4 4 4 3 13 5 8

2 Fung Kwok Wai Hong Kong China 4 4 4 4 4 4 16 8 8

3 Mendsaikhan Bat-Erdene Mongolia 0 3 1 0 4 0 4 16 -12

4 Ahmed Nizam Uddin Bangladesh 0 2 4 1 4 1 7 13 -6

5 Deng Haohui China 1 2 4 4 4 2 11 9 2


